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ASV II : Hedersleber SV 1994 - 4 : 3 1 2 1 2 1 1

ASV : SG Klostermansfeld/MSV - 3 : 1 1 1 1

SG Grüne Tanne Wippra II : ASV II - 1 : 2 1 1 1 3

ASV II : SV Eintracht Quenstedt II - 4 : 2 2 1 1 1 1 1

ASV : SG Biesenrode/Piskaborn- 9 : 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

SV Blau-Rot Zabenstedt : ASV II - 3 : 1 1 3 1

BSC Blau-Weiß Ahlsdorf 1912 : ASV - 0 : 1 1 1 1 3 1

ASV II : SG Volkstedt II/Polleben II - 8 : 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1

ASV : SG Mansfelder Grund - 4 : 0 1

SG Gerbstedt II/Zabenstedt II : ASV II - 1 : 3 1 1

FSV Grün-Weiß Gerbstedt : ASV - 6 : 1 1 1

ASV II : SG Mansf. Grund II/Helbra II - 7 : 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1

ASV : SV Eintracht Quenstedt - 2 : 2 1 3

SG Traktor Sandersleben II : ASV II - 0 : 2 1 1 1 3 1

SV Welbsleben II : ASV - 1 : 0

SV Teutonia 1920 Siersleben II : ASV II - 0 : 1 1 1 1 1

ASV : SV Arnstein 48 Harkerode - 4 : 0 2 1 2 1 1

SG Biesenrode/Piskaborn II : ASV II - 4 : 1 2

SG Traktor Sandersleben : ASV - 0 : 2 1 3 1 1 1

ASV II : BSC Blau-Weiß Ahlsdorf 1912 II - 2 : 2

BSC 1930 Siebigerode : ASV II - 6 : 0 2 2 2 2

ASV : SV Teutonia 1920 Siersleben - 1 : 1

ASV II : SG Friedeburg - 1 : 5 2

FSV Hettstedt II : ASV - 0 : 1 1

Mansfelder SV 1990 : ASV II - 10 : 0 2 2

VSG Helmsdorf : Augsdorfer SV - 4 : 2

ASV : SV Rot-Weiß 1923 Polleben - 1 : 1 3 1

ASV II : SG Mansfeld II/Großörner II - 1 : 3

ASV : SV Merkur 1913 Volkstedt - 3 : 4 2

Gesamtpunktzahl 7 22 16 2 2 9 15 0 20 6 11 12
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SV Einheit 1978 Rottelsdorf : ASV - 3 : 0 1

ASV II : VSG Helmsdorf II - 4 : 2 1

ASV II : SG Klostermansfeld/MSV II - 15 : 0 1 1 1

ASV II : SV Teutonia 1920 Siersleben II - 3 : 4 2

Hedersleber SV 1994 : ASV II - 0 : 2 1 3 1

SG Klostermansfeld/MSV : ASV - 0 : 0 1

ASV II : SG Grüne Tanne Wippra II - 1 : 1

ASV : VSG Helmsdorf - 2 : 2

SG Biesenrode/Piskaborn : ASV - 1 : 2 1 3 1 1 1

SV Eintracht Quenstedt II : ASV II - 4 : 0

ASV II : SV Blau-Rot Zabenstedt - 0 : 3

ASV : BSC Blau-Weiß Ahlsdorf 1912 - 6 : 2 1 1 1 1 1

SG Mansfelder Grund : ASV - 2 : 0 1 1

SG Volkstedt II/Polleben II : ASV II - 5 : 0 2 2 2

ASV II : SG Gerbstedt II/Zabenstedt II - 2 : 0 3 1 1

ASV : FSV Grün-Weiß Gerbstedt - 1 : 1 1 1

SG Mansf. Grund II/Helbra II : ASV II - 2 : 1

SV Eintracht Quenstedt : ASV - 2 : 1 1 3

ASV II : SG Traktor Sandersleben II - 0 : 3

ASV : SV Welbsleben II - 2 : 0 1 3

SV Arnstein 48 Harkerode : ASV - 2 : 3 1 1

ASV II : SG Biesenrode/Piskaborn II - 1 : 1

ASV : SG Traktor Sandersleben - 2 : 2

BSC Blau-Weiß Ahlsdorf 1912 II : ASV II - 2 : 1

SV Teutonia 1920 Siersleben : ASV - 2 : 0

ASV II : BSC 1930 Siebigerode - 1 : 6 2 2 2

ASV : FSV Hettstedt II - 4 : 3 1 1

SG Friedeburg : ASV II - 7 : 1 2 2 2

ASV II : Mansfelder SV 1990 - 0 : 4 2 2

Gesamtpunktzahl 7 35 17 2 2 9 35 0 36 16 15 16
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SV Rot-Weiß 1923 Polleben : ASV - 2 : 1 3

SG Mansfeld II/Großörner II : ASV II - 4 : 3 2 2

SV Merkur 1913 Volkstedt : ASV - 3 : 1

SG Klostermansfeld/MSV II : ASV II - 0 : 4 2 2

ASV : SV Einheit 1978 Rottelsdorf - 1 : 0 1

VSG Helmsdorf II : ASV II - 1 : 1 1

Gesamtpunktzahl 7 37 17 2 2 9 41 0 38 19 15 16


